8 7 6 5 4 3 P
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 S E‘T LJP G ALJ<SE LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C)NS
@ COPTRIGHT 20 BY T1CO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. *tb RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-2 A 66 P | LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION 5ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART ; TCR-15-006500 Smrz0ts | an | T
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED E igl;gg;i 501 12 li
09FEB201T
- - - - - - - £ ECR-17-004319 24MAR201T | TB 6B
- g FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 211995711 19016971 8-21504772-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY ?2)
clouates -t 1803078-5 SPACER, PRECISION 259
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-21504772-4 - - - N TT =11 82 1064-0 O-RING 676 1D 070 DIA WAl 550
) SERVO . . . . . . . e T I B 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
2150472-5 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ,
LATCH PLAT@[& PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 -1 2119792-3 - 2119641 -1 - 2063440-7 B I I IR I 1803259 - | BUSHING . FLANGED 519
SERVO - - : . - - - e 2119641 -1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
- g NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST
SRR ALMCH PLME@ - - - - - - - - - 2119798~ | DETENT PIN 24T
2150472-17 2 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - R 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
7-2150472-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT . B B B . B B B - - ] - - 2161315-1 RAM, STEPPED, AMP STYL, EF, NON-ADJUST| 245
-t 2119082-8 CAM. SNATIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT P44
-t 20797641 WASHER ~ WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
e\ - T 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
- -1 212 - 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS. M5 X 10 240
-l - -] - 2063440-72 AIR FEED MODULE 2?38
- T 2119644-6 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 27
APPLICATOR DATA o I B O R O 2119740-2 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
CRIMP S17¢ TVPE - | - REFREF - 19016971 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
VTRE T6 35 oy - - - -] -2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
TSIRERE m o 5 N - T 094969- 1 MAGNET. RARE CARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
' ' - REFREFREFREF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLAégSm%%gIONS [L] - - - - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- 201212172 1-2168083-1 SCR. SKT HD CAP RoHS K M3 X 6 147
-l - -] -] 3-23627-7 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- | - REFREF - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP  PROGRAMMED 135
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION 0 S I O 1633743-1  |SLRVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL NAME: RING TONGUE TERMINAL NAME: RING TONGUE - | | | | SRR AcoT, LUBRICATOR, END FEED 4
- - -t 455888 -5 SPACER. CRIMPER 87
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::}:,ﬁ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::}:,ﬁ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - D D D D 1-2119791-4 DEPRESSOR. WIRE 73
518-5.94 mm [.204- 234 IN] 5.59-8.00 mm [.220-. 315 IN] 5 18-5.94 mm [.204- 234 IN] 5 59-8.00 mm [.220-. 315 IN] _ 1 1 1 1 2119956-7 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
TERMINAL ‘ 114-2084 - - TERMINAL ‘ 114-2084 -l 21212172 3-18032-3 SCR SET, FLT POINT M3 X 20.0 70
éEEE CAEA?NON 7 7 éEEE CAEA?NON - - 21197401 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 61
- 21212172 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 2 x 188 66
TERMINALS APPUEDQ TERMINALS APPLIED Q BN EERE 2119793-1 | LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
Nl - | 3 - 3|3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
TEAEESEITAL TEAEET!ITAL TE@TEE!ITAL TE TERMINAL TE lgggéNAL TEATEE!ITAL TE TERMINAL TEATEEXITAL B N R R 50793634 SCR.BHSC. Rots (M4 X 8) o
-4 4] 4] 4 2168400 -1 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS. M4 X 1?2 57
42899-7 42913-7 61350-7 ' : :
-y 201212172 2168083-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 56
42899-3 42913-3 ’ ’ !
-l 201212172 50180301 NUT  HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
- 201212172 986965-8 NUT  LOCK  HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
-l - -] -] 2119792-3 PAWL, EF, AIR 51
-l - -] - 18023-9 SCRSKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT I CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT - W W W W 2119655-5 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 406
SI/E . mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SI/E . mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - ] - 1 1 2161310-1 RAM, STEPPED, AMP STYLE, END FEED 44
6 AWG 4.85+4/-0.05 [ . 191+/-.002] 4.7 8 AWG 4. 57+/-0.05 [ 180+/- 0021 5 7 -] 1 1 1 1-2079383-5 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 4]
8 AWG 4.224/-0.05 [ . 166+/-.002]1 1.7 10 AWG 4. 244/-0.05 [ . 167+/-.002]1 9.3 -] -] ] 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 4()
10 AWG A3 [3.814/-0.05 [.1504/-.002] 9.8 - - 2119957-1 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
-t 2119644-8 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
|!L!| N 2119085-1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
N - T -] 2119092-1 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
A %WARN I NG - 3 3 3 & 1-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS -1 2012217 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 3]
Zﬁl ON INSTALLATION, SET WIkt DISC, [TeM 40 10 -l 201212172 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 29
OREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS O I T I IR 2080534 - | STRIPPER, OFFSET 57
3 EHEE%CéBEPE?EEYW?%E ¥i% ﬁggk%gﬁ¥8§ INSTRUCTION BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING 20121212 1-2168083-7 | SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS., M4 X 40 25
» WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. - [T [T [ 1] 2-1752371-5 [PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT i I I I 2-22281-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION ce
ASSENEEQAT?EEFE%EOwI§aR”EQEETNKgEE?éATOR” CONVERSION: 8-2150472-4 S . it ] Jb, T =
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150472-5 S A A 1633168-2 ARM, STOCK DRAG 20
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150472-6 -t 3-1901696-5 | STRIP GUIDE, REAR 19
- T 3-1901695-5 | STRIP GUIDE, FRONT 18
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - 4140414 1-2079383-1 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 12) I/
- T 5-240641-4 SPACER 16
zf: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62, - -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, Lty 1803203 1 BLOCK, FRONT DEPRESSOR |
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37. 4fg - T 240644 -1 PLATE, REAR SHEAR [
-l 201212172 8-240645-9 SPACER, SHEAR PLATE [0
zf: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 N RN 10640 SLATE. FRONT SHEAR 3
AA;.MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY NEEEERERER 1803003-1 ANVIL, COMBINATION, END FEED 3
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N - LT 18033666 BLADE, SLUG - 1
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE B S N A _ § 0
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE -t 6-240641-8 SPACER 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. _ 1 1 1 1 1-238011-4 BLOCK CRIMPER SPACER /
Atk TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. YNEEEEER RN 7-1633962-6 | CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMLUM 3
-t | -455888- 4 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
/UINTHE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS IS POST-FEED WITH T T - 1564323 CRIMPER. WIRE
[TEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH Aﬁi W 2119957-2 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK ?Eé% | 1 1 1 1 1 IJEM
[TEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. ) A S - 77 -71-6|-5|-7 PART NO DESCRIPTION
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FFFED CONFIGURATION. L A s PARTNO DESCRIPTION AL R I B S NO
TR SRS Tal e e A oA oW — TE Connectivity
Z/AL WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR Chr 20AUG2014 R — i/ZE? Harrisburg, PA 171053608
USE SHIM PACK 2119957’2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR/S MAXIMUM DIMENSTONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD- AP%D S 20AUG20 14 | naME
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT /&TL /x PJ W I <j \/ E{% ES I <:>?¢ - LT ELBIN Ocean End Feed
0 PLC + PRODUCT SPEC A p p ‘i C Q % O f
| PLC +
z/\x REPLACE ITEM 38 WITH [TEM 221 WHEN RUNNING THE 3.8Tmm CRIMP HEIGHT. Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 %i}Eiiiﬂiii : IS ]
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
“L TERMINAL LUBRICANT [S RECOMMENDED. (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) S— AL E5 = :
Al 00779 [C=2150472 :
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET | OFA e F

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON




3

LOC DIST

REVISTONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

66

LTR DESCRIPTION

BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

(:) COPYRIGHT 20

DATE

DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

0

ol I YPL
PNEUMAT IC

=

OLRYVO

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

37

LATCH PLATEL

SERVO FEEDE
NOT INCLUDE

R
D

Dwg_ STAKEM C_ TE Connectivity
CHGK BATLEY 20AUG2014 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD 20AUG2014 [NamME
T. ELBIN 0 End Feed
s sTrORE ATLANTIC VERSION S e o v e
CinoFren Shown on sheefts 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 S :
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES = :
MATERIAL FINISH WEIGHT /x ‘ O O 7 7 9 (EE;E:]E w 5 O 477 2

Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE ] SHEET p) OFA REVE

| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 S E‘T U P G/ALJG E LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C)NS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 5119599 -2 A 66 e s " e
PACIFIC VERSION 5ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SEE SHEET |
TERMINATOR NI REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2150472-2 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 1901697-1 | 8-2150472-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) T STRIIT T LT o
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2150472-4 - - - R 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE 251
- - -] 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
SERVO ) ) ) ) ) ) ) - - -] 1803259- 1 BUSHING, FLANGED 249
S E S A SATCH PLATE@L PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 2119792-3 - 2119641-2 - 2063440-7 — b IaaE. SPHING, COMPRESS TON 246
-] 2119082-8 CAM. SNAIL. INSULATION ADJUSTMENT P44
2-2150472-7 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - . - - - - - - 2079764 -1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
YNEERERE 2119083-1 | RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
7-2150472-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - : - - - - - - - -2 - 2168400-7 SHCS. LOW HEAD, RoHS. M5 X 10 240
- - -] 2063440-7 AR FEED MODULE 238
A T 1] 2119644-6 | RAM WASHER, PRECISION 27
- -1 - 2119740-7 TAG IDENTIFICATION 213
APPLICATOR DATA -1 4] 4| 4 2079383-9 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 20) 186
- | - REF| - 1901697-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY EF 183
iffggj r 5315E25O] T;PE - - -] 2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT e
INSUL 9.53 22 [‘3751 O - 1 1 994969~ 1 MAGNET . RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
‘ ‘ - REFREFREF 994970 -7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLAégsyg%%gIONS 0 =TT 240638- | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
4fg -] 8-21084-1 0-RING, .801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 153
- - -] 21196471-7 FEED CAM. AIR FEED 152
- 121202 1-2168083- | SCR. SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 ¥ 6 147
- W ] 1 2119798-7 DETENT PIN 145
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 1 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
TERMINAL NAME: RING TONGUE TERMINAL NAME: RING TONGUE - l l l %?2?2? :Z;“gﬁggg{g“igIﬁisgﬁm EiD — W@
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — 1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE AT I NI S : 35
5.18-5.94 mm [.204-.234 IN] 5.59-8 00 mm [.220-.315 [N] 5.18-5.94 mm [.204-.234 [N] 5.59-8 00 mm [.220-.315 IN] N I SR T SRR IR Ry 37
TN o ened I e ened ~ | - REF[ -~ | SEf NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
-] 2119955-7 ASSY LUBRICATOR, END FEED 84
TERMINALS APPLIEDAN A\ TERMINALS APPLIED /A0 RERERE 155886-5 | SPACER, CRIMPER 82
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL |2l | -2119791-4 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE /3
12899 | 129131 51352 | 11808 118081 11809 11809 - ; ; ; éwlégggg QSEUMEE¥ATé€$ Eé?@?gﬁg TR ;é
12899-7 12913-2 61352-2 - - - » » -
12899-3 172913-3 - 1 - 1 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION o/
- 121202 2168078~ | SCREW. DRIVE. RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
-] 2119793- LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
o\ - | 3133 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC. CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
WIRE b |CRIMP HEIGHT @) ] |CRIuP HEIGHT WIRE b |CRIMP HEIGHT @ | Crlup nciont |4 4] 4] 2168400-1 | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 D/
SIZE r% mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SIZE r@ mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING S A I 2168083-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 06
6 AWG 4.85+/-0.05 [ . 191+/-.002] 4.1 8 AWG 4.57+/-0.05 [.180+/-.002] 5.1 B I A EURLUENE. NUT, HEX, REG, Rofs, M3 > 4
& ANG 4.22+/-0.05 [.166+/-.002] 1.7 10 AWG 4.24+/-0.05 [.167+/-.002] 9.3 -l 2127 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 03
10 AWG /g 3.814/-0 05 [ 1504/~ 0021 9 8 - - - W 2119792-3 PAWL, EF, AIR 5]
- - -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
-] 1-2079383-5 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 41
-] 2119645- 1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
FWARNING -] 2119957 | APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO -] 2119644-8 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
[ 1] LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - 1381818 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - g g g ;lzzgiii ggg’ §E¥ :B Eii’ Eoﬂg’ Mj i SOO ;g
Lfg WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, T I b i SN ' X
(ECOMMENDED S PARE PARTS "2 12121 1-2168083-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M4 X 40 25
zf: GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY -] 2-1752371-5 | PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S I ceccels oPRING, COMPRESSJON cc
" SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - l l l 1-464452-7 DRAG, STOCK gé
- 1633168-2 ARM. STOCK DRAG
AAASPSPELMIBCLAYTORSESEPEBCEILFQIWC FDQARTAPATROT BNEUMEBNETRE-RED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT _ 1 W 1 3-1901696-5 STRIP GUIDE, REAR 19
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150472-4 - LT 3-1901695-5 | STRIP GUIDE, FRONT 13
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150472-5 - 1 1 5-240641-4 SPACER 16
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE ] 1803203~ 1 BLOCK, FRONT DEPRESSOR [
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. 1?; - 1 1 240644- PLATE, REAR SHEAR 1]
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 S A ERELULEE R SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242. AN RN 2406421 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
N T T 1803003 1 ANVIL. COMBINATION, END FEED 8
A GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 153. | _ [ 1 [ 1803366-6 BLADE, SLUG - 7
/8\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY S R ) ) 6
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - 1 1 6-240641-8 SPACER 5
Zﬁ: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE . R ERRR BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE AN 1-1633962-6 | CRIMPER, [NSULATION F PREMIUM 3
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. -] 1-455888-4 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
A TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. NN O O B SELEEENE CRIMPER, WIRE HWEM
ZAL -2 02527 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
THE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS IS POST-FEED WITH N N | I e I
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH I SRR ke oSG O Ly COAUGDTH CC)Diyiggerwnmwvw
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. i 20AUGZ0T4 —> Karrisburg, PA 17105-3608
FEED [SSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. EEE S e BALEY L
LI ELBIN Ocean End Feed
z/\x REPLACE ITEM 38 WITH ITEM 221 WHEN RUNNING THE 3.8imm CRIMP HEIGHT. %D %¥<i: I Fﬁ I <: \/ E:{% ES I <:>FQ = ope s FRODUCT SPEC Aoplicator
?2 PLC + - -
Z/AL TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. | S h<>WTW‘ on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 gﬁ}{:::}iii : RO e ST o Co ToRRTe T ST
(Atlaontic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) | Lex o e T 01| 00778 [Go2150472 4
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET 3 OFA e

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

. i
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPTRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE
PNEUMATIC

oL RYVO
LATCH PLATEL

CAM POST T TON

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

30mm STROKE

R PR TR e R e ot 20AUG20TH — ZE; TE Connectivity
- —_ /|
CHGK BATLEY 20AUG2014 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON DIMENS oS OTHEWHISE 'SPECIFIED:  [APYD 20AUG20 14 |nauE
. T CLBIN Ocean End Feed

mm
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & ener e Applicator

of 4 g *
(Atlantic version shown on sheefts 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @ 1 LCHTION SPiC

A I R F E E D 4 PLC SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO
ANGLES +- -

I S e Al 00779 (C=2150472

H H b

RESTRICTED TO

SCALE SHEET OF REV

Customer Accessible Production Drawing 1 4 4 E
AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_32
	new_view_35
	new_view_36
	new_view_37


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_41
	new_view_42
	new_view_43
	new_view_44



